KEY PART NUMBER

P OoOO~NOUL,WNPEP

113874-01-02A
113874-01-714
113874-01-715
113874-01-702
113874-01-706
113874-01-707
113874-01-712
113874-01-710
113874-01-709
113874-01-716
113874-01-703

U/M DESCRIPTION
HARDWARE KIT - AWNING- W/O STANDOFF BRACKET - BRIGHT WHITE

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

RAFTER - MAIN RH/LH - BRIGHT WHITE
RAFTER - SECONDARY - BRIGHT WHITE

DOMETICA & E

MODEL 8500 SERIES

R

KNOB - ADJUSTING

LOCK - TRAVEL

HANDLE - LIFT W/RIVETS

FOOT-PATIO
PLUG-STOP KIT
NAIL-SPIKE, 8"

ARM - MAIN SUPPORT - BRIGHT WHITE
ROD-CENTER PULL W/ACCESSORY
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VENDOR NO.

830295.536F
830463.511F
3105421.014
830587.001
830644
730366-001
830456
113006
3104502.293/F
830152.102



KEY PART NUMBER

P OoOO~NOUL,WNPEP

113874-08-08A
113874-01-714
113874-01-715
113874-01-702
113874-01-706
113874-01-707
113874-01-712
113874-01-710
113874-01-709
113874-01-716
113874-01-703

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

DOMETICA & E
MODEL 8500 SERIES

o

U/M DESCRIPTION

AWNING W/O HARDWARE - 19' (POLAR PERIWINKLE) VINYL
RAFTER - MAIN RH/LH - BRIGHT WHITE
RAFTER - SECONDARY - BRIGHT WHITE
KNOB - ADJUSTING

LOCK - TRAVEL

HANDLE - LIFT W/RIVETS

FOOT-PATIO

PLUG-STOP KIT

NAIL-SPIKE, 8"

ARM - MAIN SUPPORT - BRIGHT WHITE
ROD-CENTER PULL W/ACCESSORY
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VENDOR NO.

830295.536F
830463.511F
3105421.014
830587.001
830644
730366-001
830456
113006
3104502.293/F
830152.102



KEY PART NUMBER

O OO ~NOOOOTA WN P

120907-04-01A
120907-01-700
120907-01-701
120907-01-702
120907-01-703
120907-01-709
120907-01-710
120907-01-704
120907-01-705
120907-01-712
120907-01-713
120907-01-714
120907-01-707
120907-01-706
120907-01-711
120907-01-708

A& EELITE
MODEL 10000

il

U/M DESCRIPTION

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

AWNING - 21' - AQUA MARINE
PIN - KEEPER, CASE ASSEMBLY
KEEPER - RAFTER CASE ASM.
SPRING - RAFTER CASE ASM
LEAD RAIL ASSEMBLY

BAR - LATCH 1.03

SPRING - LATCH

ARM ASSEMBLY RH STANDARD
ARM ASSEMBLY LH STANDARD

SOCKET - RH
SOCKET - LH
BUSHING - ARM
KNOB

BUTTON

KIT - KNOB RELEASE
GEAR .97
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VENDOR NO.

3105734.010
3105533.008
3105725.000
3105720.217
3105641.009
3105642.007
3105577.021
3105577.039
3105614.014
3105614.006
3105497.006
3105421.014
3105730.00

3106016.003
3105640.001
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